
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 
A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thefalconpainswick.com

SIDES
Roast potatoes

Cauliflower cheese

£5

£4

Seasonal greens

Chunky chips

£5

£5

ROASTS
All served with Yorkshire pudding, roasted potatoes, root vegetables, cauliflower cheese, seasonal greens & gravy

Aberdeen Angus Sirloin of Beef

Five Valleys chicken supreme 

Gloucestershire Pork loin 

Roast vegetable nut roast (pb)

Children’s roast

£22

£20

£20

£18

half price

BAR NIBBLES
Chorizo bites, roasted red pepper, garlic aioli (gf)

Ham hock & cheddar croquettes, fresh tomato salsa (gf)

Polenta chips, wild garlic mayonnaise (gf)

Curried cauliflower, spiced coconut yoghurt (gf/pb)  

Marinated olives & feta (ve)

Halls baker bread basket 

£10

£8

£8

£8

£8

£5

MAIN COURSES
Pan Roasted Hake, chickpea & mussel stew, samphire, saffron mayo (gf) 

Roasted Sweet Potato, curried cauliflower, chickpea tagine (pb) (gf)

Balfour beer battered fish, chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce crushed peas (gf)

Double cheeseburger, lettuce, spiced tomato relish, fries

£18

£17

£18

£18

Sunday
At The Falcon

STARTERS
Beef tartare, Cacklebean egg yolk, wild garlic aioli, crostini 

Leek & Potato soup, crispy leek (pb) 

Heritage tomato bruschetta, mozzarella, basil oil, toasted ciabatta 

Cured trout, radish, pickled cucumber, dill (gf)

Whipped white bean dip, pomegranate seeds, vegan ‘feta’, flatbread (ve)

£14

£8

£9

£10

£9



DESSERTS
Hot cookie dough, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream 

Banoffee cheesecake, caramelised banana 

Apricot Bakewell, sweet apricot chutney, vanilla ice cream (pb) 

Eton mess, coconut cream, passionfruit syrup, mango sorbet (pb)(gf)

3 scoop ice cream 

 Affogato 

Artisan cheese, spiced chutney, grapes, Thomas Fudge crackers 

£9

£9

£8

£10

£7

£6

£15

DESSERT WINE
Chateau Briatte Sauternes, 50ml

Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml

Espresso Martini

Amaretto Sour

Chambord Bramble

Passionfruit Martini

Negroni

£5

£3.50

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free
and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thefalconpainswick.com

COFFEE
Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat white

Americano

Macchiato 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

French press

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.75

£3.25

£3.25

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE
English breakfast tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

WHAT'S ON AT THE FALCON?
EASTER WEEKEND

The perfect opportunity to get together with friends & family!
Kids eat free this half term

Saturday 30th March 
Easter activities for the children 10am-2pm

Sunday 31st March
Join us for our Sunday roast

Monday 1st April
After a busy weekend what better way to relax before that Tuesday morning alarm then joining us from 4pm for live

 music with Chris Alburn


