Sunday At The Falcon

BAR NIBBLES

Chorizo bites, roasted red pepper, garlic aioli (gf)	£10
Ham hock & cheddar croquettes, fresh tomato salsa (gf)	£8
Polenta chips, wild garlic mayonnaise (gf)	£8
Curried cauliflower, spiced coconut yoghurt (gf/pb)	£8
Marinated olives & feta (ve)	£8
Halls baker bread basket	£5

STARTERS

Beef tartare, Cacklebean egg yolk, wild garlic aioli, crostini	£14
Leek & Potato soup, crispy leek (pb)	£8
Heritage tomato bruschetta, mozzarella, basil oil, toasted ciabatta	£9
Cured trout, radish, pickled cucumber, dill (gf)	£10
Whipped white bean dip, pomegranate seeds, vegan 'feta', flatbread (ve)	£9

MAIN COURSES

Pan Roasted Hake, chickpea & mussel stew, samphire, saffron mayo (gf)	£18
Roasted Sweet Potato, curried cauliflower, chickpea tagine (pb) (gf)	£17
Balfour beer battered fish, chunky chips, peas & tartare sauce crushed peas (gf)	£18
Double cheeseburger, lettuce, spiced tomato relish, fries	£18

ROASTS

All served with Yorkshire pudding, roasted potatoes, root vegetables, cauliflower cheese, seasonal greens & gravy

Aberdeen Angus Sirloin of Beef	£22
Five Valleys chicken supreme	£20
Gloucestershire Pork Ioin	£20
Roast vegetable nut roast (pb)	£18
Children's roast	half price

SIDES

Roast potatoes	£5	Seasonal greens	£5
Cauliflower cheese	£4	Chunky chips	£5



www.thefalconpainswick.com

If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

DESSERTS

Hot cookie dough, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream	£9
Banoffee cheesecake, caramelised banana	£9
Apricot Bakewell, sweet apricot chutney, vanilla ice cream (pb)	£8
Eton mess, coconut cream, passionfruit syrup, mango sorbet (pb)(gf)	£10
3 scoop ice cream	£7
Affogato	£6
Artisan cheese, spiced chutney, grapes, Thomas Fudge crackers	£15

DESSERT WINE

Chateau Briatte Sauternes, 50ml	£5
Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml	£3.50
Espresso Martini	£12
Amaretto Sour	£12
Chambord Bramble	£12
Passionfruit Martini	£12
Negroni	£12

COFFEE

Latte	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.75
Flat white	£3.75
Americano	£3.25
Macchiato	£3.25
Espresso	£2.75
Double espresso	£3.25
French press	£3.25

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE

English breakfast tea	£3.00
Speciality tea	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£4.00

WHAT'S ON AT THE FALCON?

EASTER WEEKEND

The perfect opportunity to get together with friends & family!

Kids eat free this half term

Saturday 30th March

Easter activities for the children 10am-2pm

Sunday 31st March

Join us for our Sunday roast

Monday 1st April

After a busy weekend what better way to relax before that Tuesday morning alarm then joining us from 4pm for live music with Chris Alburn



www.thefalconpainswick.com

If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.